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Liga Zakladnych s§k6l 2017/2018 - 8. kolo

Imig gracza

Patrik Borzik
Lukas Jambrich
Matus$ Petrula
Matus Liska
Bruno Zastko
Jakub Balacin
Samuel Hyro$
Daniel Puchala
Boris Dietrich
Patrik Mamrak
Timur Cimerman
Martin Diabelko
Denis Balog
Martin Sabo
Alex Liska

Duc Nguyen Duy
Patrik Tropp
Patrik Filicko

individuals.in.round

druzyna

Komkacik
Komkacik
Komkacik

ZS - Jarna
Francisciho
Komkacik
Dostojevského "B"
Francisciho

ZS - Jarna

ZS - Jamna
Dostojevského "B"
Francisciho
Komkacik
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna
Francisciho
Dostojevského "B"
ZS - Jarna

gier pindbw punkt
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367
231
322
318
419
205
101
297
179
178
267
347
164
315
232

76
291

99

ow
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

$rednia

122.3333
115.5000
107.3333
106.0000
104.7500
102.5000
101.0000
99.0000
89.5000
89.0000
89.0000
86.7500
82.0000
78.7500
77.3333
76.0000
72.7500
49.5000
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